╳
4.0
PCIe 1+1
CARDEA A440 M.2 PCIe Gaming SSD
CARDEA A440
Gaming SSD
The T-FORCE CARDEA A440 PCIe 4.0 SSD delivers awesome performance at lightning speeds.
It supports the PCIe Gen4 x4 specification and the latest NVMe standard, reading and writing

‧Chinese Utility Patent (number: CN
211019739 U)
Ordering Information
Specification
Capacity Team P/N
1TB TM8FPZ001T0C327
2TB TM8FPZ002T0C327
4TB TM8FPZ004T0C327
8TB TM8FPZ008T0C327
Tested To Comply
With FCC Standards
For Home or Office Use
Team Group Inc.